
2023 Visitor

Demographics
Total number of survey responses: 638

Number of show attendees: 120,000

https://lambethcountryshow.co.uk/


Do you live in Lambeth?

Yes
61%

No
39%



What is your age group?
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What is your gender identity?

Male
32%

Female
66%

Prefer not to say
2%



How would you describe your ethnicity?
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10%

4%

48%

0.5%

0.5%

1%

7%

7%

1%

1%

9.5%

5%

2%

Other Black or

Black British Background

0.5%



Which of these best describes your religion?
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0.5%

0.5%
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10%



Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem?

19.5%
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What is your employment status?
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How many times have you visited the show?

19.5%
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How did you hear about the show?
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I am a local resident

11%

1%

11%
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2%

1%
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9%
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55%

Respondents were given the opportunity to choose multiple options



Who did you attend the show with?
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Respondents were given the opportunity to choose multiple options



What day did you attend?
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35%

32%

33%



How much time did you spend at the show?

19.5%
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How much money did you spend at the show?
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Under £10

16%
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Where did you travel from to get to the show?
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4.5%

35%
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How did you travel to the show?
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Respondents were given the opportunity to choose multiple optionsRespondents were given the opportunity to choose multiple options
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Underground



Do you think the show has a positive effect on the 

local community?
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No
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10%
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www.lambethcountryshow.co.uk

info@lambethcountryshow.co.uk

https://lambethcountryshow.co.uk/
http://www.facebook.com/lambethcountryshow
https://www.flickr.com/photos/lambethcountryshow/albums
http://www.instagram.com/lambethcountryshow
http://www.youtube.com/lambethcountryshow
https://twitter.com/lblcountryshow
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